

PC NO.26/16
SAVITA KAPOOR
Vs.
STATE

31.01.2022

At 12:15 p.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Davinder Singh Mendhiratta, Ld. Counsel for
the plaintiff.

Tarun Malhotra is present.

Put up on 16.08.2022 for PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/31.01.2022